
 
 

CREDENTIALING AND PRIVILEGING ASSISTANTS 
 

 
 
 

FACILITY 
 

CITY C&P ASSISTANT CONTACT INFORMATION 

Kelowna General Hospital 
Public Health 

Kelowna  Julie Koivisto 
ANA, Cardiac Services, 
Medicine, ObsGyne, 
Peds, Surgery, incl. 
Ophthalmology 

julie.koivisto@interiorhealth.ca 
Phone:  250-469-7070 ext 13870 
Fax:  250-870-4795 
Hours:  0730 - 1530 

Kelowna General Hospital  Kelowna Jennifer Pilling 
Dentistry, DI, ER, FP, 
Hospitalist, Lab, 
Midwifery, NP, Psych  
 
 

jennifer.pilling@interiorhealth.ca 
Phone:  250-868-5200 ext 11840 
Fax:  250-870-4795 
Hours:  0730 - 1530 

Royal Inland Hospital 
Hillside/Southills 

Kamloops JP Babcock jp.babcock@interiorhealth.ca 
Phone:  250-469-7070 ext 13809 
Fax:  250-870-4795 
Hours:  0730 – 1530 
 

Penticton Regional Hospital 
South Okanagan Hospital 
Summerland Health Centre 

Penticton 
Oliver/Osoyoos 
Summerland 

Kim Killins kim.killins@interiorhealth.ca 
Phone: 778-622-0211 ext 30004 
Fax: 250-870-4795 
Hours: 0800 – 1600 
 

Pleasant Valley Health Centre 
Vernon Jubilee Hospital 

Armstrong 
Vernon 

Lorri Depourcq lorri.depourcq@interiorhealth.ca 
Phone: 778-622-0211 ext 30003 
Fax: 250-870-4795 
Hours: 0730 – 1530 
 

Cariboo Memorial Hospital 
100 Mile & District Hospital 
Shuswap Lake General Hospital 
Queen Victoria Hospital 
 

Williams Lake 
100 Mile House 
Salmon Arm 
Revelstoke 

Sandy Russell sandy.russell@interiorhealth.ca 
Phone: 778-362-6870 ext 10340 
Fax: 250-870-4795 
Hours: 0730 – 1530 
 

Kootenay Boundary Regional Hospital 
Kootenay Lake Hospital 

Trail 
Nelson 

Cheryl Askew cheryl.askew@interiorhealth.ca 
Phone: 250-512-0114 ext 45702 
Fax: 250-870-4795 
Hours: 0730 – 1530 

Castlegar & District Community Health 
Centre 
East Kootenay Regional Hospital 
Elkford Health Centre 
Slocan Community Health Centre 
Sparwood Health Centre 
Victorian Community Health Centre 

Castlegar 
 
Cranbrook 
Elkford 
New Denver 
Sparwood 
Kaslo 

Kayla Bakker Kayla.bakker@interiorhealth.ca 
Phone: 250-868-5200 ext 11458 
Fax: 250-870-4795 
Hours: 0800 – 1600 
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CITY C&P ASSISTANT CONTACT INFORMATION 

Arrow Lakes Hospital 
Ashcroft Hospital & Community Health 
Centre 
Barriere Health Centre 
Chase & District Health Centre 
Creston Valley Hospital 
Elk Valley Hospital 
Enderby Community Health Centre 
Golden District Hospital 
Invermere District Hospital 
Logan Lake Health Centre 
St. Bartholomew’s Health Centre 
South Similkameen Health Centre 

Nakusp 
Ashcroft 
 
Barriere 
Chase 
Creston 
Elk Valley 
Enderby 
Golden 
Invermere 
Logan Lake 
Lytton 
Keremeos 
 

Jessica Arneson jessica.arneson@interiorhealth.ca 
Phone: 778-362-6810 ext 10453 
Fax:  250-870-4795 
Hours:  0700 – 1500 
 
 

Access Only 
PRA’s – CFA and ROS 
MAiD Regional Privileges 
Boundary Hospital 
Dr. Helmcken Memorial Hospital 
Lillooet Hospital 
Nicola Valley Hospital & Health Centre 
Princeton General Hospital 
 

 
 
 
Grand Forks 
Clearwater 
Lillooet 
Merritt 
Princeton 
 

Stephanie Lal stephanie.lal@interiorhealth.ca 
Phone: 250-868-5200 ext 11909 
Fax:  250-870-4798 
Hours:  0730 - 1530 
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